Position

Principal - High

Teacher

Assistant Principal - High

School

Teacher

Assistant Principal - High

School

Assistant Principal - High

School

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Counselor
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours, Hourly
Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Department

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Total Wages

$155,305
$140,745
$117,114

$115,584
$115,540

$114,290

$113,613

$111,274
$110,336
$109,386

$108,379
$105,245
$102,671
$102,459
$101,609
$101,466
$101,400
$100,683
$100,553
$100,300

$100,199
$100,016
$99,948
$98,949
$98,948

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,450
$27,872
$23,731

$15.324
$14,847

$22,249

$34,222

$23,096
$33,732
$22,824

$33,349
$21,210
$27,756
$21,001
$14,483
$32,359
$13,592
$32,176
$21,967
$21,564

$32,258
$27,590
$32,222
$32,942
$21,962



Teacher

Teacher
Teacher/Resource
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher/Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Resource

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher/Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Food Nutrition Area Supervisor

Teacher

Teacher

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

$98,948
$98,789
$98,134
$97,793
$97,552
$96,902
$96,526
$95,973
$95,366
$93,051

$91,709
$91,446
$90,973
$89,529
$88,822
$87,195
$86,846
$86,509
$85,990
$84,592
$83,165
$81,732
$81,377
$81,117

$80,011
$79,516
$79,473
$79,401

$77,460

$21,468
$13,695
$21,388
$31,883
$27,105
$31,902
$27,534
$20,994
$31,515
$12,345

$20,406
$22,755
$30,934
$25,899
$20,106
$31,447
$18,670
$25,509
$26,296
$20,177
$18,171
$20,394
$17,994
$17,901

$17,969
$19,449
$19,538
$10,629

$10,202



Teacher/Resource

Teacher/Resource
Teacher
Teacher/Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Food & Nutrition Supervisor |l

Teacher

Senior Lifeguard
Teacher

Student Data Technician
High School Registrar
Custodian

Teacher

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Coach - Classified

Hourly Teacher Rate

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

$76,396

$76,139
$76,133
$75,508
$74,352

$72,905

$72,250
$72,152
$71,671
$71,063
$68,540

$67,773
$67,147
$66,480
$66,176
$64,877
$64,534
$62,400

$61,633

$60,773
$59,372

$59,143
$58,424
$58,409
$57,819
$57,497
$56,921

$18,448

$29,050
$18,425
$28,963
$24,889

$28,622

$28,532

$9,386
$23,054
$23,905
$27,965

$0
$27,853
$22,922
$22,858
$16,830
$7,096
$15,482

$27,101

$16,863
$16,958

$0
$26,658
$0
$6,480
$5,190
$21,720



Custodial Supervisor Il

Teacher
Teacher
Crew Chief

Aquatics Supervisor

Teacher
Athletic Trainer
Custodian
Office Specialist

School Secretary

Library Media Technician

Teacher
School Secretary
Teacher

Custodian

Teacher/Resource

Attendance Acct Assistant llI

Teacher

Guidance Technician

Teacher/Sp Ed

Food & Nutrition Delivery

Driver

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Guidance Technician
Health Technician

General Lifeguard

Teacher

Teacher

Hs Accounting Technician

Office Assistant Il

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Substitute Sub
Teacher/Hourly,
Teacher

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

$55,749
$55,732
$55,572
$55,493
$55,250
$54,883
$54,435
$54,050
$53,213
$52,912
$52,790
$52,538
$51,788
$51,667
$51,547
$50,972
$50,911
$50,008
$49,816
$49,752
$49,496

$48,076
$45,986
$45,625
$43,050
$42,142

$41,697

$41,694
$41,536

$22,100
$15,660
$14,429
$6,311
$16,316
$15,563
$0
$8,945
$0

$0

$0
$14,151
$0
$20,888
$5,551
$20,855
$0
$13,805
$0
$22,318
$5,539

$0

$0

$0
$4,807
$13,876

$13,280

$2,382
$4,554



Teacher

Counselor

Campus Security Specialist

Attendance Accounting

Assistant |

Food & Nutrition Super |

Campus Security Assistant

Substitute Teacher,
Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed  Community Service

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Teacher

Student Store Technician
Student Services Specialist
Campus Security Assistant
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Coach - Classified

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Music Assistant

Food Service Assistant Il
Campus Security Assistant

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant |

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Food Service Assistant |

Lecturer

Hourly Teacher Rate
Coach - Classified

Noon Duty Aide/Hired
2/1/95, Lt Daily
Campus Security

Coach - Classified

Coach - Classified

Coach - Classified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

$39,155

$38,775
$38,621
$38,453

$37,939
$37,462
$35,920

$35,598
$35,583
$32,869
$32,223
$31,944
$31,684
$30,754
$30,468

$30,348
$30,330
$29,510
$29,406
$27,674
$27,468
$26,662
$26,544
$26,473
$26,403
$26,061
$25,829

$5,517

$8,429
$4,051
$0

$15,932
$3,994
$311

$3,537
$0
$9,048
$40
$0
$2,382
$0
$2,828

$6,127
$930
$2,560
$6,123
$1,625
$0

$0
$2,224
$2,230
$1,625
$2,382
$2,188



Food Service Assistant Ill
Campus Security Assistant
General Lifeguard
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Coach/Extra Curricular/Cert

Custodian
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Teacher

Instructional Assistant - Ell
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant Il
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant Il
Instructional Assistant - Ell
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant I
Food Service Assistant I
Food Service Assistant I
Food Service Assistant I

Food Service Assistant |

Community Service

Lecturer

Facilities Substitute

Substitute Daily

Teacher Rate, Hourly
Teacher Rate, Teacher

Food Services
Substitute

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

$23,285
$20,930
$20,738
$20,648
$20,086

$18,669
$17,531
$14,262

$13,650
$13,399
$13,387
$13,060
$13,034
$12,867
$12,721
$12,677
$12,611
$12,329
$12,203
$11,761
$11,750
$11,616

$11,354
$11,196
$11,183
$11.164
$11,039
$10,682
$10,182

$5,708
$0
$2,823
$0
$0

$3,008
$0
$5,292

$1,981
$0
$1,914
$432
$0

$0

$0
$1,834
$1,812
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,577
$0
$0



Food Service Assistant |
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |
Accompanist

Food Service Assistant

Food Services Assistant | Food Services
Substitute

Food Service Assistant Il
Food Service Assistant |
Instructional Assistant Voc Ed

Lt Epmc Daily Program Aide-  Substitute Teacher
Ess

Coach - Classified
Music Clinician
Food Service Assistant |

Coach/Extra Curricular/Cert

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High
Mt Carmel High

$9,888
$9,680
$9,216
$8,906
$8,529
$7,410
$6,145

$5,884
$5,489
$4,597
$4,086

$2,675
$1,505
$1,422
$1,258

$0
$968
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$817
$0
$0
$92

$0
$0
$0
$62



