Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$155,305	\$34,450
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$140,745	\$27,872
Assistant Principal - High School		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$117,114	\$23,731
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$115,584	\$15,324
Assistant Principal - High School		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$115,540	\$14,847
Assistant Principal - High School		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$114,290	\$22,249
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$113,613	\$34,222
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$111,274	\$23,096
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$110,336	\$33,732
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$109,386	\$22,824
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$108,379	\$33,349
Counselor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$105,245	\$21,210
Counselor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$102,671	\$27,756
Librarian	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$102,459	\$21,001
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$101,609	\$14,483
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$101,466	\$32,359
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$101,400	\$13,592
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$100,683	\$32,176
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$100,553	\$21,967
Teacher	% Teacher Working Extra Hours, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$100,300	\$21,564
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$100,199	\$32,258
Counselor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$100,016	\$27,590
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$99,948	\$32,222
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$98,949	\$32,942
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$98,948	\$21,962

Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$98,948	\$21,468
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$98,789	\$13,695
Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$98,134	\$21,388
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$97,793	\$31,883
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$97,552	\$27,105
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$96,902	\$31,902
Teacher/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$96,526	\$27,534
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$95,973	\$20,994
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$95,366	\$31,515
Teacher-Resource	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$93,051	\$12,345
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$91,709	\$20,406
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$91,446	\$22,755
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$90,973	\$30,934
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$89,529	\$25,899
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$88,822	\$20,106
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$87,195	\$31,447
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$86,846	\$18,670
Counselor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$86,509	\$25,509
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$85,990	\$26,296
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$84,592	\$20,177
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$83,165	\$18,171
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$81,732	\$20,394
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$81,377	\$17,994
Teacher/Sp Ed	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$81,117	\$17,901
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$80,011	\$17,969
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$79,516	\$19,449
Food Nutrition Area Supervisor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$79,473	\$19,538
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$79,401	\$10,629
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$77,460	\$10,202

Teacher/Resource	Daily Teacher Rate,	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$76,396	\$18,448
Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$76,139	\$29,050
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$76,133	\$18,425
Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$75,508	\$28,963
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$74,352	\$24,889
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$72,905	\$28,622
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$72,250	\$28,532
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$72,152	\$9,386
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$71,671	\$23,054
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$71,063	\$23,905
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$68,540	\$27,965
School Administrative Assistant		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$67,773	\$0
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$67,147	\$27,853
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$66,480	\$22,922
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$66,176	\$22,858
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$64,877	\$16,830
Custodian		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$64,534	\$7,096
Teacher	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$62,400	\$15,482
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$61,633	\$27,101
Food & Nutrition Supervisor II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$60,773	\$16,863
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$59,372	\$16,958
Senior Lifeguard	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$59,143	\$0
Teacher		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$58,424	\$26,658
Student Data Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$58,409	\$0
High School Registrar		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$57,819	\$6,480
Custodian		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$57,497	\$5,190
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$56,921	\$21,720

Custodial Supervisor II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$55,749	\$22,100
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$55,732	\$15,660
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$55,572	\$14,429
Crew Chief		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$55,493	\$6,311
Aquatics Supervisor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$55,250	\$16,316
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$54,883	\$15,563
Athletic Trainer		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$54,435	\$0
Custodian		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$54,050	\$8,945
Office Specialist		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$53,213	\$0
School Secretary		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$52,912	\$0
Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$52,790	\$0
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$52,538	\$14,151
School Secretary		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$51,788	\$0
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$51,667	\$20,888
Custodian		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$51,547	\$5,551
Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$50,972	\$20,855
Attendance Acct Assistant III		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$50,911	\$0
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$50,008	\$13,805
Guidance Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$49,816	\$0
Teacher/Sp Ed	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$49,752	\$22,318
Food & Nutrition Delivery Driver		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$49,496	\$5,539
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$48,076	\$0
Guidance Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$45,986	\$0
Health Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$45,625	\$0
General Lifeguard		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$43,050	\$4,807
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$42,142	\$13,876
Teacher	Substitute Sub Teacher/Hourly, Teacher	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$41,697	\$13,280
Hs Accounting Technician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$41,694	\$2,382
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$41,536	\$4,554

Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$39,155	\$5,517
Counselor		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$38,775	\$8,429
Campus Security Specialist		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$38,621	\$4,051
Attendance Accounting Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$38,453	\$0
Food & Nutrition Super I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$37,939	\$15,932
Campus Security Assistant		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$37,462	\$3,994
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Community Service Lecturer	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$35,920	\$311
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$35,598	\$3,537
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$35,583	\$0
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$32,869	\$9,048
Student Store Technician	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$32,223	\$40
Student Services Specialist		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$31,944	\$0
Campus Security Assistant		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$31,684	\$2,382
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$30,754	\$0
Coach - Classified	Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95, Lt Daily Campus Security	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$30,468	\$2,828
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$30,348	\$6,127
Music Assistant	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$30,330	\$930
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$29,510	\$2,560
Campus Security Assistant	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$29,406	\$6,123
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$27,674	\$1,625
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$27,468	\$0
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$26,662	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$26,544	\$2,224
Food Service Assistant I	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$26,473	\$2,230
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$26,403	\$1,625
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$26,061	\$2,382
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$25,829	\$2,188

Food Service Assistant III		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$23,285	\$5,708
Campus Security Assistant		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$20,930	\$0
General Lifeguard		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$20,738	\$2,823
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$20,648	\$0
Coach/Extra Curricular/Cert	Community Service Lecturer	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$20,086	\$0
Custodian	Facilities Substitute	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$18,669	\$3,008
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$17,531	\$0
Teacher	Substitute Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate, Teacher	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$14,262	\$5,292
Instructional Assistant - Ell		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$13,650	\$1,981
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$13,399	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$13,387	\$1,914
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$13,060	\$432
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$13,034	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,867	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,721	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,677	\$1,834
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,611	\$1,812
Instructional Assistant - Ell		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,329	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$12,203	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,761	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,750	\$0
Food Service Assistant II	Food Services Substitute	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,616	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,354	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,196	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,183	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,164	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$11,039	\$1,577
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$10,682	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$10,182	\$0

Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$9,888	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$9,680	\$968
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$9,216	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$8,906	\$0
Accompanist		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$8,529	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$7,410	\$0
Food Services Assistant I	Food Services Substitute	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$6,145	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$5,884	\$817
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$5,489	\$0
Instructional Assistant Voc Ed		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$4,597	\$0
Lt Epmc Daily Program Aide- Ess	Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$4,086	\$92
Coach - Classified		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$2,675	\$0
Music Clinician		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$1,505	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$1,422	\$0
Coach/Extra Curricular/Cert		Poway Unified	Mt Carmel High	\$1,258	\$62